
Landesmeisterschaft Mixed 2023/2024
Aktive

Gesamtübersicht

Pl. Name Verein 1. VR 2. VR ZR Finale Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Bonus

1 Wolff, Jennifer
Fieck, Niclas

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

1034
1327

6
6

1355
1328

6
6

  5044 24 210,17

2 Lindemann, Fiona-Nadine
Köhler, Benjamin-Julian

Jugend Kleinmachnow
Bowling-Crew-Berlin

1297
1377

6
6

1070
1298

6
6

  5042 24 210,08

3 Krüger, Jennifer
Muggelberg, Marcel

Arena Team Berlin
Sudden Strikes SG

1169
1251

6
6

1249
1269

6
6

  4938 24 205,75

4 Moritz, Saskia
Baille, Alexander

BHB 2001
Füchse Berlin

1142
1335

6
6

1227
1182

6
6

  4886 24 203,58

5 Brombosch, Jaqueline
Holzapfel, Michael

BC Forsche Kugel
Bowling World Berlin

1103
1289

6
6

1013
1406

6
6

  4811 24 200,46

6 Krause, Ricarda
Paul, Thimo

Sudden Strikes SG
Füchse Berlin

1083
1193

6
6

1209
1273

6
6

  4758 24 198,25

7 Brod, Maria
Stein, Dario

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

1076
1401

6
6

1002
1224

6
6

  4703 24 195,96

8 Hardtke, Juliana
Rischer, Marco

BSC Kraftwerk
Bowling-Crew-Berlin

1134
1300

6
6

1109
1075

6
6

  4618 24 192,42

9 Gäbler, Tanja
Vetter, Robert

BSC Kraftwerk
Bowling-Crew-Berlin

1112
1119

6
6

1133
1234

6
6

  4598 24 191,58

10 Rieck, Marianne
Rieck, Norman

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

1091
1169

6
6

1045
1270

6
6

  4575 24 190,63

11 Ruffert, Katharina
Simon, Jan

BSC Kraftwerk
Füchse Berlin

903
1229

6
6

1023
1344

6
6

  4499 24 187,46

12 Jech-Ciernioch, Sabine
Vierhufe, Harry

BSC Kraftwerk
Arena Team Berlin

986
1290

6
6

988
1222

6
6

  4486 24 186,92

13 Hoff, Stefanie
Peters, Tim

BSC Kraftwerk
BSC Kraftwerk

1110
1128

6
6

1057
1182

6
6

  4477 24 186,54

14 Blankenburg, Nicole
Haupt, Michael

BHB 2001
BHB 2001

1041
1194

6
6

1065
1116

6
6

  4416 24 184,00

15 Neubüser, Katja
Donner, Heiko

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

985
1208

6
6

999
1215

6
6

  4407 24 183,63

16 Leppelt, Roxana
Witon, Philipp

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

978
1081

6
6

1075
1260

6
6

  4394 24 183,08

17 Donner, Ines
Kauert, Matthias

Sudden Strikes SG
Crazy Bowl's

1009
1045

6
6

1112
1215

6
6

  4381 24 182,54

18 Nagel, Katja
Sanou, Hamza

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

1127
1092

6
6

999
1151

6
6

  4369 24 182,04

19 Schmidt, Karin
Schulz, Heiko

BC Forsche Kugel
BC Forsche Kugel

1001
1079

6
6

1073
1143

6
6

  4296 24 179,00

20 Engel, Nicole
Grüenberg, Marcel

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

1041
986

6
6

933
1226

6
6

  4186 24 174,42

21 Stiller, Regina
Stiller, Rainer

BSC Kraftwerk
BC Rotation Berlin e.V.

977
1147

6
6

921
1057

6
6

  4102 24 170,92

22 Richter, Petra
Tabatabaei, Amiredin

BC Forsche Kugel
BC Reinickendorf 90

902
926

6
6

1024
1102

6
6

  3954 24 164,75

23 Maasch, Sylvana
Guttmann, Martin

BC Glienicke Nordbahn
BC Glienicke Nordbahn

859
1159

6
6

824
1107

6
6

  3949 24 164,54

24 Nehrig, Christiane
Nehrig, Detlef

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

920
875

6
6

969
898

6
6

  3662 24 152,58

25 Koch, Mandy
Koch, Torsten

BC Los Diablos
Bowling-Crew-Berlin

931
873

6
6

948
783

6
6

  3535 24 147,29

26 Burghagen-Beug, Ines
Busch, Wolfgang

BBF
BBF

963
749

6
6

abgem. 1712 12 142,67
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13.01.2024 10:00 Uhr /
13.01.2024 14:00 Uhr

1. Vorrunde Bowlplay Berlin

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie  Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Lindemann, Fiona-Nadine
Köhler, Benjamin-Julian

Jugend Kleinmachnow
Bowling-Crew-Berlin

223
242

235
266

261
226

205
235

172
224

201
184

1297
1377

– 2674 12 222,83

2 Brod, Maria
Stein, Dario

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

181
255

148
225

215
250

178
244

199
213

155
214

1076
1401

– 2477 12 206,42

3 Moritz, Saskia
Baille, Alexander

BHB 2001
Füchse Berlin

186
262

188
216

164
235

235
171

177
195

192
256

1142
1335

– 2477 12 206,42

4 Hardtke, Juliana
Rischer, Marco

BSC Kraftwerk
Bowling-Crew-Berlin

174
213

195
212

165
225

169
225

222
222

209
203

1134
1300

– 2434 12 202,83

5 Krüger, Jennifer
Muggelberg, Marcel

Arena Team Berlin
Sudden Strikes SG

246
210

182
230

175
158

184
227

206
223

176
203

1169
1251

– 2420 12 201,67

6 Brombosch, Jaqueline
Holzapfel, Michael

BC Forsche Kugel
Bowling World Berlin

210
240

156
252

169
194

175
198

179
204

214
201

1103
1289

– 2392 12 199,33

7 Wolff, Jennifer
Fieck, Niclas

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

149
212

173
196

158
194

204
243

181
223

169
259

1034
1327

– 2361 12 196,75

8 Jech-Ciernioch, Sabine
Vierhufe, Harry

BSC Kraftwerk
Arena Team Berlin

128
175

126
217

189
205

160
213

199
266

184
214

986
1290

– 2276 12 189,67

9 Krause, Ricarda
Paul, Thimo

Sudden Strikes SG
Füchse Berlin

225
220

199
213

151
186

214
192

145
178

149
204

1083
1193

– 2276 12 189,67

10 Rieck, Marianne
Rieck, Norman

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

149
183

188
184

181
212

195
198

147
179

231
213

1091
1169

– 2260 12 188,33

11 Hoff, Stefanie
Peters, Tim

BSC Kraftwerk
BSC Kraftwerk

189
196

191
143

156
191

185
202

205
195

184
201

1110
1128

– 2238 12 186,50

12 Blankenburg, Nicole
Haupt, Michael

BHB 2001
BHB 2001

156
171

153
185

190
223

165
211

175
226

202
178

1041
1194

– 2235 12 186,25

13 Gäbler, Tanja
Vetter, Robert

BSC Kraftwerk
Bowling-Crew-Berlin

211
172

154
169

189
198

217
181

190
212

151
187

1112
1119

– 2231 12 185,92

14 Nagel, Katja
Sanou, Hamza

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

225
200

160
167

168
177

189
215

186
150

199
183

1127
1092

– 2219 12 184,92

15 Neubüser, Katja
Donner, Heiko

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

173
256

152
208

127
178

158
191

195
203

180
172

985
1208

– 2193 12 182,75

16 Ruffert, Katharina
Simon, Jan

BSC Kraftwerk
Füchse Berlin

160
185

171
155

152
200

162
183

106
248

152
258

903
1229

– 2132 12 177,67

17 Stiller, Regina
Stiller, Rainer

BSC Kraftwerk
BC Rotation Berlin e.V.

169
168

153
184

125
233

180
236

167
166

183
160

977
1147

– 2124 12 177,00

18 Schmidt, Karin
Schulz, Heiko

BC Forsche Kugel
BC Forsche Kugel

188
189

162
196

187
178

132
161

155
139

177
216

1001
1079

– 2080 12 173,33

19 Leppelt, Roxana
Witon, Philipp

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

183
155

173
201

151
166

196
189

117
172

158
198

978
1081

– 2059 12 171,58

20 Donner, Ines
Kauert, Matthias

Sudden Strikes SG
Crazy Bowl's

144
159

151
131

203
217

158
218

158
154

195
166

1009
1045

– 2054 12 171,17

21 Engel, Nicole
Grüenberg, Marcel

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

145
189

211
150

171
153

174
178

165
162

175
154

1041
986

– 2027 12 168,92

22 Maasch, Sylvana
Guttmann, Martin

BC Glienicke Nordbahn
BC Glienicke Nordbahn

168
223

135
208

136
224

116
160

150
186

154
158

859
1159

– 2018 12 168,17

23 Richter, Petra
Tabatabaei, Amiredin

BC Forsche Kugel
BC Reinickendorf 90

172
148

181
145

144
176

169
147

105
164

131
146

902
926

– 1828 12 152,33

24 Koch, Mandy
Koch, Torsten

BC Los Diablos
Bowling-Crew-Berlin

114
191

141
118

148
170

156
128

151
127

221
139

931
873

– 1804 12 150,33

25 Nehrig, Christiane
Nehrig, Detlef

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

159
156

133
101

147
133

172
148

134
181

175
156

920
875

– 1795 12 149,58

26 Burghagen-Beug, Ines
Busch, Wolfgang

BBF
BBF

128
158

175
137

152
130

155
103

159
107

194
114

963
749

– 1712 12 142,67
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20.01.2024 10:00 Uhr /
20.01.2024 14:00 Uhr

2. Vorrunde Bowlplay Berlin

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie  Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Wolff, Jennifer
Fieck, Niclas

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

185
182

213
170

257
257

212
258

299
236

189
225

1355
1328

2361 5044 24 210,17

2 Lindemann, Fiona-Nadine
Köhler, Benjamin-Julian

Jugend Kleinmachnow
Bowling-Crew-Berlin

180
238

189
192

183
190

145
227

183
216

190
235

1070
1298

2674 5042 24 210,08

3 Krüger, Jennifer
Muggelberg, Marcel

Arena Team Berlin
Sudden Strikes SG

214
203

170
200

174
182

194
217

246
265

251
202

1249
1269

2420 4938 24 205,75

4 Moritz, Saskia
Baille, Alexander

BHB 2001
Füchse Berlin

218
181

176
215

158
154

226
212

225
202

224
218

1227
1182

2477 4886 24 203,58

5 Brombosch, Jaqueline
Holzapfel, Michael

BC Forsche Kugel
Bowling World Berlin

178
246

167
263

160
225

172
266

149
226

187
180

1013
1406

2392 4811 24 200,46

6 Krause, Ricarda
Paul, Thimo

Sudden Strikes SG
Füchse Berlin

203
185

199
221

212
224

231
207

182
222

182
214

1209
1273

2276 4758 24 198,25

7 Brod, Maria
Stein, Dario

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

147
223

151
235

173
155

173
206

158
190

200
215

1002
1224

2477 4703 24 195,96

8 Hardtke, Juliana
Rischer, Marco

BSC Kraftwerk
Bowling-Crew-Berlin

223
186

167
214

190
151

163
156

185
181

181
187

1109
1075

2434 4618 24 192,42

9 Gäbler, Tanja
Vetter, Robert

BSC Kraftwerk
Bowling-Crew-Berlin

155
192

182
189

169
222

237
209

193
166

197
256

1133
1234

2231 4598 24 191,58

10 Rieck, Marianne
Rieck, Norman

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

163
191

190
236

159
246

153
182

257
256

123
159

1045
1270

2260 4575 24 190,63

11 Ruffert, Katharina
Simon, Jan

BSC Kraftwerk
Füchse Berlin

143
225

181
227

170
189

155
246

152
265

222
192

1023
1344

2132 4499 24 187,46

12 Jech-Ciernioch, Sabine
Vierhufe, Harry

BSC Kraftwerk
Arena Team Berlin

123
198

188
206

160
204

154
217

194
186

169
211

988
1222

2276 4486 24 186,92

13 Hoff, Stefanie
Peters, Tim

BSC Kraftwerk
BSC Kraftwerk

172
219

193
197

145
196

171
202

209
176

167
192

1057
1182

2238 4477 24 186,54

14 Blankenburg, Nicole
Haupt, Michael

BHB 2001
BHB 2001

191
166

191
147

139
155

178
209

176
254

190
185

1065
1116

2235 4416 24 184,00

15 Neubüser, Katja
Donner, Heiko

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

185
197

127
198

180
222

176
220

164
181

167
197

999
1215

2193 4407 24 183,63

16 Leppelt, Roxana
Witon, Philipp

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

163
158

162
183

200
247

176
246

185
192

189
234

1075
1260

2059 4394 24 183,08

17 Donner, Ines
Kauert, Matthias

Sudden Strikes SG
Crazy Bowl's

187
216

147
226

183
223

180
202

200
168

215
180

1112
1215

2054 4381 24 182,54

18 Nagel, Katja
Sanou, Hamza

Sudden Strikes SG
Sudden Strikes SG

126
136

178
167

189
185

155
185

171
234

180
244

999
1151

2219 4369 24 182,04

19 Schmidt, Karin
Schulz, Heiko

BC Forsche Kugel
BC Forsche Kugel

196
180

167
202

163
205

198
193

181
184

168
179

1073
1143

2080 4296 24 179,00

20 Engel, Nicole
Grüenberg, Marcel

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

130
202

161
195

170
198

144
216

179
247

149
168

933
1226

2027 4186 24 174,42

21 Stiller, Regina
Stiller, Rainer

BSC Kraftwerk
BC Rotation Berlin e.V.

135
157

157
194

167
203

152
166

160
197

150
140

921
1057

2124 4102 24 170,92

22 Richter, Petra
Tabatabaei, Amiredin

BC Forsche Kugel
BC Reinickendorf 90

159
179

159
188

183
155

196
210

169
182

158
188

1024
1102

1828 3954 24 164,75

23 Maasch, Sylvana
Guttmann, Martin

BC Glienicke Nordbahn
BC Glienicke Nordbahn

159
170

133
193

164
147

104
185

132
233

132
179

824
1107

2018 3949 24 164,54

24 Nehrig, Christiane
Nehrig, Detlef

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

156
145

192
123

164
116

150
204

158
137

149
173

969
898

1795 3662 24 152,58

25 Koch, Mandy
Koch, Torsten

BC Los Diablos
Bowling-Crew-Berlin

248
105

162
131

123
116

150
126

150
158

115
147

948
783

1804 3535 24 147,29
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